ASHRAE lowa Chapter - General Meeting

November 19th, 2014

Meeting Location: Remada Tropics, Des Moines, 1A

PAID . Attending
$ # | NAME Dinner SIIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT MV:;?:::'L
NA | 1 Barrett . Justin Y ‘\\ rj\r- /U’%,/—. libarrett@harthammer.com X >(
N/A | 2 | Bennett ,  Andrew Y a%}h. W ajbenneti@systemworksllc.com X
N/A | 3| Clausen , Ryan Y ryan.clausen@waldinger.com X
N/A | 4 | Engelhardt . Ron Y /Z; é/- raengelhardt@trane.com X
N/A| 5| Ernzen , Peter Y ’ ﬁ:bﬁ‘*/ , emnzenpj@kjww.com X
I NAL 6 | Grossman ., Tim Y Q\ L e tgrossman@mechsales.com X
N/A | 7 | Hageman . Vval Y P » khageman.valeﬁe@pn‘ncipal.com X
NA | 8 | Herseh . Mark v (2L K C) [ / mhersch@modus-eng.com X W
N/A| 9| Jesson . Matt Y %L___ maltj@hvactab.com X
PD | 10| Johnson ., Dave Y 7 y djohnsan@milllechhvac.com X
N/A | 11| Kems , Jason Y % Z/ /?Z’,,? likems@harthammer.com X )(
PD | 12| Kooker , Greg Y ’//( /A ‘ / // m 1 /’ gkooker@gmail.com X [
PD | 13| Leonard , Clint Y v % Y ‘ clint.r.lecnard@jci.com X
N/A | 14| Liu . Ran Y O/g-—" fiu@iastate.edu X
PD | 15| Martens )é , Perry Y 75/M W perry.martens@waldinger.com X X
N/A | 16| Mcintyre . Troy Y Czﬁ/ %—- troy@sys-kool.com X
N/A | 17| Meredith———r_J Kevin———Y- - kmeredith@shive-hattery.com X
N/A | 18 Miller . Luke Y Fiu/a. Tt lokem@aiallen.com X
N/A | 19| Moench . Joe Y %—\ joemoench@woodmaninc.com X
NA 20| Netson . Chris % /ﬁ/\,\,:: Sde enelson@shive-hattery.com X
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PAID Atiending
$ # | NAME Dinner| SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT Win_ter
Meellnﬂ
PD | 21| Osborn . Sean Y SOsbom@AutomationS3.com X
PD | 22| Parman ,  Matt Y o malt.parman@waldinger.com X
PD | 23| Ponxs , Dan Y Dé%‘é dponxs@woodmanine.com X
N/A | 24| Pospisal . Andrew Y / 7/ A/E andrew@igor-tach.com X
NA |25 Puls ., Adam Y 4 /4 apuls@shive-haltery.com X
N/A | 26| Raymer , Chad Y CL-AT‘\’ craymer@mechsales.com X
N/A | 27| Rogers . Curt Y / ':ﬁ N curt.rogers@ristandassociates.com X
N/A | 28| Sanders ., Vince Y / &L\}_—' vince@fetdhazer.com X
N/A | 20| Steffens ., Brian Y %— ,#——-/ bstefiens@shive-hattery.com X X
PD | 30| Teed ,  Randy Y riteed@syslemworkslic.com X
N/A | 31| Trewet . Malt Y mait.irweet@waldinger.com X
N/A | 32| VandeVenter , Brian Y ﬁ_\ //M— brian.vandeventer@istandassociates. cor X
N/A | 33| Zhou . Xiaohui Y 079\(]\_/ xhzhou@iastate.edu X X \
34| Yedeos o e Y 4%%157;:‘ Deeick e soportech.con|
s Bz,  Epwrer T % Levilbea st .0 x
| ZAUG  DANIBL. (DD Ve Hamelvzav@idea) X
37 A T
38
39
40
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